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Adams, Robert J 
2120 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3428

1.Self Employed 
2.Affordable Housing Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

07/24/2017 $250.00 $450.00

Adams, Robert J 
2120 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3428

1.Self Employed 
2.Affordable Housing Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

08/22/2017 $250.00 $700.00

Allen, Allen, Allen, &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3515

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

09/26/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Ansell, Jonathan M. 
8208 Kimbershell Pl 
Henrico, VA 23229-8436

1.Merlinio Technologies, LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond VA

08/05/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Baptiste, Leon  
1221 Mall Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4737

1.Cr8tive Realty 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.Richmond VA

07/25/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Broaddus-Crutchfield, Frances  
1196 Huguenot Trl 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9114

1.Self Employed 
2.Freelance writer 
3.Midlothian VA

08/16/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Broaddus-Crutchfield, Frances  
1196 Huguenot Trl 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9114

1.Self Employed 
2.Freelance writer 
3.Midlothian VA

09/30/2017 $500.00 $1,500.00

Brown, David  
1534 Rugby Ave 
# J2 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-5136

1.Commonwealth of VA 
2.Agency Head 
3.Henrico VA

08/24/2017 $250.00 $250.00

C.A. Harrison Companies LLC 
5301 Westbard Cir 
Apt 147 
Bethesda, MD 20816-1466

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Bethesda MD

08/30/2017 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Public Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

08/16/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Cava Capital 
Cava Capital 
Ste 104 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Dendy III, H. Benson  
707 E Main St 
Ste 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219-2810

1.The Vectre Corporation 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

08/15/2017 $250.00 $250.00
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Dodson, Duke  
409 E Main St 
Ste 301 
Richmond, VA 23219-3845

1.Dodson Property Management 
2.Real Estate 
3.Richmond VA

07/05/2017 $100.00 $100.00

Dodson, Duke  
409 E Main St 
Ste 301 
Richmond, VA 23219-3845

1.Dodson Property Management 
2.Real Estate 
3.Richmond VA

07/26/2017 $100.00 $200.00

Gerstenmaier Consulting 
5701 Grove Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-2345

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Gottschalk, Patrick O. 
4009 Harcourt Ln 
Richmond, VA 23233-1777

1.Williams Mullen 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

08/15/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Greenfield, Jeremy  
8975 Three Chopt Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-4644

1.Virginia Hospital & Healthcare Association 
2.Director, PAC & Advocacy 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Gregory, Richard  
3 Partridge Hill Farm Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-6200

1.Fountainhead Properties 
2.Developer 
3.Richmond VA

09/14/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Jecklin, Ivan P 
640 Walsing Dr 
Richmond, VA 23229-8133

1.Weinstein Management Co 
2.Co-President & General Counsel 
3.Glen Allen VA

08/24/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Kaleo Inc 
111 Virginia St 
Ste 300 
Richmond, VA 23219-4159

1. 
2.Pharmaceutical company 
3.Richmond VA

09/26/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Kuktelionyte, Ausrine  
32 Dahlgren Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-6104

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Lindbloom, Ethan  
3200 Patterson Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2317

1.Janney 
2.Investor 
3.Richmond VA

08/09/2017 $250.00 $250.00

McGuireWoods 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $2,500.00 $12,500.00

Minor, G. Gilmer  
312 Oak Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-1639

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

08/16/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Napier, Judy  
704 Founders Crest Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6375

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Commissioner 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Ondrak, Jon  
1000 Carlisle Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231-3213

1.Self Employed 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Richmond VA

08/02/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Parks, Walter  
313 N Adams St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4210

1.Walter Parks Architect 
2.Architect 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $250.00 $2,750.00

PAYNE, Frank  
PO Box 3009 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-0026

1.P D Brooks Company Inc 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

07/24/2017 $500.00 $800.00

Pellikaan, Thomas G. 
187 Red Oak Mountain Rd 
Woodville, VA 22749-1801

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Woodville VA

07/24/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Pick, Douglas  
8662 Cherokee Rd 
Richmond, VA 23235-1516

1.FeedMore 
2.President and CEO 
3.Richmond VA

08/22/2017 $1,000.00 $1,750.00

Purintun, Marc E. 
3400 Park Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1508

1.Williams Mullen 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

08/17/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Reynolds Holdings LLC 
6641 W Broad St 
Ste 100 
Richmond, VA 23230-1728

1. 
2.Packaging Company 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Richmond International Raceway 
PO Box 2801 
Daytona Beach, FL 32120-2801

1. 
2.Racetrack 
3.Daytona Beach FL

08/24/2017 $250.00 $1,250.00

Royall, William A. 
5103 Cary Street Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-1644

1.Self 
2.Private Investor 
3.Richmond VA

08/30/2017 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

RPAC 
8975 Three Chopt Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-4644

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $2,500.00 $4,563.83

Satterlund, Michele  
2610 The Plz 
Richmond, VA 23222-3644

1.McGuireWoods Consulting 
2.Senior Vice President 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $350.00 $350.00
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Schwartz, John Jay  
11825 Eastkent Sq 
Henrico, VA 23238-3410

1.Have Site Will Travel, Ltd. 
2.Commercial Real Estate Consultant & Broker 
3.Henrico VA

08/21/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Sledd, Robert  
PO Box 29859 
Richmond, VA 23242-0859

1.Sledd Properties LLC 
2.self employed 
3.Richmond VA

08/09/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Tsui, Chris  
3311 Church Rd 
Ste 200 
Henrico, VA 23233-1814

1.TTT Management Corp 
2.Restaurants 
3.Richmond VA

07/20/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Ukrop, James E 
4306 Sulgrave Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3257

1.New Richmond Ventures 
2.Managing Director 
3.Richmond VA

09/07/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Urbancore Construction LLC 
409 E Main St 
Ste 100 
Richmond, VA 23219-3845

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Washington, Ryant  
PO Box 194 
Palmyra, VA 22963-0194

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Policy Advisor 
3.Palmyra VA

08/21/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Werkheiser, Marion  
2715 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7339

1.Cultural Heritage Partners, PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

08/08/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wesson, Guy  
6529 Highcroft Dr 
Naples, FL 34119-8421

1.PaceOMatic 
2.Consultant 
3.Naples FL

08/23/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Winstead, Huron  
101 N 5th St 
Apt 1003 
Richmond, VA 23219-0012

1.Winstead Management Group 
2.Principal 
3.Richmond VA

08/24/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Woodrich, Connor  
225 A St NE 
Apt 1001 
Washington, DC 20002-7340

1.Columbia Gas of Virginia 
2.Government Affairs Rep 
3.Washington DC

08/25/2017 $250.00 $350.00

Yates, Elizabeth  
13166 Deer Ridge Rd 
Culpeper, VA 22701-5608

1.Yates Properties, LC 
2.Design Consultant 
3.Culpeper VA

07/29/2017 $500.00 $600.00

Yates, Greg  
13166 Deer Ridge Rd 
Culpeper, VA 22701-5608

1.Yates Properties 
2.Landlord 
3.Culpeper VA

09/29/2017 $250.00 $250.00
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Total This Period $54,800.00

5 of 17



One Richmond (PAC-16-00430) Reporting Period: 07/01/2017 Through: 09/30/2017
Page:                          

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

RPAC 
8975 Three Chopt Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-4644

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Event Expenses 
5. ActualCost

08/24/2017 $2,063.83 $4,563.83

Total This Period $2,063.83
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Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Credit Card Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 07/03/2017 $0.93

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Advertising Lawrence 
Framme 07/03/2017 $6.49

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Advertising Lawrence 
Framme 07/03/2017 $5.09

Wong Gonzalez 
412 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1838

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 07/06/2017 $39.89

Andrew Gillum for Governor 
1550 Melvin St 
Tallahassee, FL 32301-4235

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 07/07/2017 $500.00

Bowie Consultiing 
6513 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3029

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/07/2017 $5,000.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 07/07/2017 $960.00

Colonial Parking 
1050 Thomas Jefferson St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-3819

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 07/10/2017 $20.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 07/10/2017 $500.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 07/11/2017 $960.00

Max&#39;s On Broad 
305 Brook Rd 
Richmond, VA 23220-4224

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 07/14/2017 $68.76

Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 07/20/2017 $70.00

PoliOps 
PO Box 1572 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-1572

Compliance Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/20/2017 $250.00
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Richmond PAL 
1365 Overbrook Rd 
Richmond, VA 23220-1418

Community Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 07/20/2017 $500.00

Bowie Consultiing 
6513 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3029

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/31/2017 $5,000.00

Matthew Campbell 
1000 S Broadway 
Apt 466 
Denver, CO 80209-4245

Online/Digital Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/31/2017 $2,500.00

Moore Campaigns 
447 Irving St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-2912

Printing Lawrence 
Framme 07/31/2017 $650.00

Perkins Coie 
PO Box 4643 
Seattle, WA 98194-0643

Legal Fees Lawrence 
Framme 07/31/2017 $8,086.50

PoliOps 
PO Box 1572 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-1572

Compliance Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 07/31/2017 $250.00

Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 08/01/2017 $50.63

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 08/01/2017 $480.00

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Credit Card Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2017 $153.93

Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 08/02/2017 $3.23

Allianz Travel Insurance 
9950 Mayland Dr 
Richmond, VA 23233-1463

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 08/04/2017 $21.88

American Airlines 
4333 Amon Carter Booulevard 
Fort Worth, TX 76155

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 08/04/2017 $231.20

American Airlines 
4333 Amon Carter Booulevard 
Fort Worth, TX 76155

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 08/04/2017 $27.72
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American Airlines 
4333 Amon Carter Booulevard 
Fort Worth, TX 76155

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 08/07/2017 $118.79

Capital Grille 
601 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2601

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 08/07/2017 $37.80

Perkins Coie 
PO Box 4643 
Seattle, WA 98194-0643

Legal Fees Lawrence 
Framme 08/10/2017 $4,248.99

PoliOps 
PO Box 1572 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-1572

Compliance Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 08/10/2017 $250.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Advertising Lawrence 
Framme 08/14/2017 $25.03

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Advertising Lawrence 
Framme 08/21/2017 $50.01

Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 08/21/2017 $1.55

The Roosevelt 
623 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6537

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 08/21/2017 $73.22

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 08/22/2017 $1,000.00

Walter J Manning Funeral Home 
700 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6540

Community Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 08/30/2017 $1,000.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Advertising Lawrence 
Framme 09/01/2017 $104.95

Richmond City Democratic Committee 
3320 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-2825

Event Sponsorship Lawrence 
Framme 09/01/2017 $1,000.00

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Credit Card Processing Fees Lawrence 
Framme 09/05/2017 $1,300.59
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Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 09/05/2017 $50.00

Graffiato Richmond 
123 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4214

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 09/11/2017 $31.71

LAZ Parking - DC 
600 E St NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2203

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 09/13/2017 $18.00

Putting Communities Together, Inc. 
600 Cowardin Ave 
Richmond, VA 23224-2084

Community Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/13/2017 $500.00

Sheila Bynum-Coleman for Delegate 
7639 Hull Street Rd 
Ste 105 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-6438

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 09/13/2017 $250.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 09/14/2017 $480.00

The Hamilton 
600 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-2008

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 09/14/2017 $37.88

Valet Parking Service - Graffiato 
123 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4214

Parking Lawrence 
Framme 09/14/2017 $10.00

Courtney Lynch for Supervisor 
4100 Mountain Spring Ter 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3892

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 09/19/2017 $1,000.00

Google Services 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 09/20/2017 $160.42

Rappahannock Restaurant 
320 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1718

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 09/20/2017 $92.42

Gilpin Court Tenant Council 
10 W Charity St 
Richmond, VA 23220-2504

Community Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 09/22/2017 $150.00

Northam for Governor 
PO Box 16249 
Arlington, VA 22215-1249

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 09/25/2017 $1,000.00
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Nota Bene 
2110 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7051

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 09/25/2017 $4,595.50

VanValkenburg for Delegate 
PO Box 2872 
Richmond, VA 23228

Political Contributions Lawrence 
Framme 09/27/2017 $1,000.00

Total This Period $44,923.11
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 45 $54,800.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $2,063.83

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $272.25

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 49 $57,136.08

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,063.83

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $44,923.11

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $46,986.94

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $37,849.36

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $57,136.08

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $57,136.08

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $94,985.44

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$46,986.94

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $46,986.94

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $47,998.50

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $42,301.01

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $156,295.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $57,136.08

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $213,431.08

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $255,732.09

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $160,746.65

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$46,986.94

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $207,733.59

29. Ending Balance $47,998.50
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